
Thursday, October 4ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.30 am. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rey.. J. Law-
ley Brown (Anglican)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass; Out of Africa-An AfricanDistrict Today, by J..C. Dakin (NZBS):Life in Egypt, first in a Series of talks
by Mabel king (NZBS)11.30 New Classical Recordings2. Op.m. Tango Time
2.15 Riehard Tauber
2.30 Clarinet Concerto in A, K.629

Mozart |Symphony in A Minor Dittersdorf
3.30 Beloved td

nip tem3.45 Music WhileYou Work
4.45 New World Singers
5. 0 Hawatlan Holiday6.15 Children’s Session: Boytime;Creative Weaving
6.45 George Melachrino’s Orchestra7. 0 Keyboard Capers
7.15 Auckland Radio Orchestra, con-
ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Bil) Wolfgramm’s Hawalians

(NZBS)
8.15 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.
Thornton)
8.30 Christian. Question Box (NZBS)
(YA, 4YZ link)
8.15 International Educational Exchange
Service
9.30 Dad and Dave
10. 0 Dance Music
41.20 Close down

1Y0 ecoAUCKLAND|

|

6. 3 p.m. Dinner Music7.0 The Philharmonic Symphony Or-chestra of London
Symphonie Poem: Mazeppa Liszt7.15 Psychology and the Arts, James K.
Baxter gives the first in a series of talksin which various speakers describe the
influence of psychology in several fields

(NZBS)7.36 The Griller String QuartetQuartet No. 4 Bioch
8. 5 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
Songs by Grieg
The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra

conducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Suite No. 3 in G, Op. 55 Tehaikovski
8.0 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL

(For details see 2YC)
41.0 Close down

YD ..,-AUCKLAND,1250k5.O p.m. Goodman’sa
5.45 Paul Whiteman and the NewAmbassador Hotel Orchestra
6. 0 Scottish Country Danees
6.15 Jacques Labrecque (vocal)
6.30 Bright and Breezy
+ ME: Bing Crosby Favourites
7.15 Honky Tonk Piano
7.30 The Singers and Central Band ofthe R.A.F.
7.45 Rarry Winton’s Sophisticated Dance
. Enseniwble
Oo The Auckland Hit Parade
8.30 George Campbell’s Cubanaires

(NZBS)
8.45 Joe Lipman’s Orchestra8. 0 Light Variety
9.15 Old Time Dances
9.30 Rhythm on Record40. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XN soLLANGARET6. O a.m. Breakfast Session

ta Weather Forecast and NorthlandeSs

=s Junior Request Séssion9. 0 Women’s .Hour (June -Irvine),featuring Shopping Guide; Overseasbes pat and Famous Overtures: TheLight Cavairya Office Wife .

10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Reserved |10.45 The Layton Story41..0 Songs from Barbara Lyon11.16 Ben Light at the Piano11.30 Variety Half-hour
pees Paul Robeson (bass)
ag
Closedown
x?
For Younger Northland: Musi-

eo: ree (fan Menzies)eatime Tunes :

Songs from Eddie Fisher

6.45 Gardening Session (D. R. Purser)7. 0 To Marry for-Love7.15 A Place of Honour
7.30 eee! Time8. 0 the Sheepish Lion8. 6 Jerry Fielding’s Orchestra8.30 Top Top Tunes
9. 4 Take It From Here (BBC)9.30

—
Jamaica Inn (final episode) (NZBS)10. O The Strings of Stordahl

10.15 Boyd Rennett and his Rockets10.30 Close down

lY7Z 800 ROTORUA, , m.9.39 a.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
10. 0 Orchestral Parade
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: News from
Tauranga Federation of C.W.f.; A City
lt Remember
}11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
rye a sscoe and Chorus of PercyFait
2.50 Glasgow Orpheus Choir3.15 Classical Programme: Russlan and Ludmilla Suite Glinka
Songs and Dances of Death

: Moussorgsky4. 0 Artists from N.Z.
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: MilesTomalin Stories; The Foolish Koala5.30 South Sea Serenades
7. 0 Bay of Plenty Country Journal
7.30 Indian Summer

om Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 Nom de Plume
9.15 International Educational Exchange
: Service
, 9.30 Dick Barton
10. 5 Folk Musie of the World (NZBS)10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 tm.5. 0am. Breakfast Session9.30 Morning Star

9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 pevotional Service
10.30 "Light Orchestras10.45 Women’s Session: The Golden

:Bush, by Temple Sutherland: Home |Science Talk on Furnishing on a Budget:New Zealand Makes It: Stainless Steel|Hospital Equipment; Taranaki Newsletter,
|
;

by Naney Russell11. New Classical Recordings

While Parliament 4s \

beingbroadcast,. programmes from2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will be trans-ferred to 2YC

2. Op.m. Music by Italian Composers
y Concerto -in B. Flat -for Strings and
Harpsichord Vivaldi* Romantic Ballet: Lady and the Foot

Verdi

3.0 The Dark Strange
3.30 Music While You Wwork4. 0 Honour Bright
4.30 Rhythm ParadeSS) Joe Venuti (violin)5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery TimeRequest Session
5.45 The Crosby Story6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22. Preduce Market Report
7.413 Film Review (Russell Reid) (NZBS)

While Parliament is beingbroadcast, programmes from
7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will betransferred to 2YC€

7.30 The N.Z. Hit Parade8. 0 The Story and Music of Rodgersand Hart (NZBS)
8.30 Christian Question Fg (NZBS)(YA, 4YZ9.16 International Educational ExchangeService
9.30 Professional Wrestling Commentary(From the Town Hall)10.30 The Melachrino Orchestra and GretaKeller (vocal)11.20 Close down

OVC .WELLINGTON0 ke,
ies |
p.m. Lili Kraus (piano)

Y Marjorie Rowley (soprano)
: " apeMorning Hyma HenschelSitent Noon
The Water Mill Vaughan Williams(Studio)7.12 Frederick Grinke (violin) and Len-nox Berkeley (piano)Sonatina Berkeley
While Parliament is being
a ee ror programmes from-30-10.30 p.m. may be heardfrom 2YX, operating on a
frequency of 1400 kilocycles.

7.30 Leon Goossens (oboe) and thePhilharmonia OrchestraConcerto in One Movement Goossens
7.45 Portrait of Richard Steele: Afeature prepared by Joan Stevens

ZBSN
8.15 Julius Patzak (tenor), Otto Edel-mann (bass), and the Rerlin State OperaChorus, in excerpts from Der Freis-
chutz, The Night in Granada, Fidelio,
Tanahauser, The Flying Dutehman, andLohengrin
9. 0 THE 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVALLondon Mozart. Players, conducted byHarry Blech
Symphony No. 48 in € HaydnPiano Concerto in B Flat, K.595

Mozart(Soloist: Robert Casadesus)Divertimento Bartok
Symphony No. 3 in D Schubert(BBC) (¥Y€ link)11. 0 Close down-- 2

------------- eee'

2YD 1130 ke 265 m.
7. O p.m. Musical News Review
7.20 Western Song Parade
7.46 Light Orchestras
8. 0 Anne Shelton (vocal)
8.15 Accordion Time
8.30 The Three Suns
8.45 Dad and Dave
9. 0 Howard Rarmsey’s Lighthouse AllStars with Barney kezsel and The Hamp-

/ ton Haines Trio at Laguana Beach
9.46 Charlie Mariano’s Quartet10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG oro GISBORNE, i
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 London Promenade Orchestra
9.15 Songs from Helen Forrest
9.30 Famous Secrets
9.45 Reserved /
10. 0 The Meredith Scandal
10.16 Doctor Paul

;10.39 Morning Star: Allan Jones (tenor)10.45 Latin Pattern
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Margaret Isaac);Weekend Reading at the Library
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello. Children: Ways of theWild, by Reg Williams
3 |] Tunes for the Early Evening
6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
7. 0 Wee Drop o’ Scotch
7.15 The Black Mantilla
7.30 Not for Publication
7.45 Two with a Song.8.2 Sports Preview8.15 Take It From Hefe (BBC) (To be
repeated on Sunday evening at 7.45)
8.45 Gardening Session9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.34 White Coolies10. O Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

| QL 860 x, NAPIER 349
9.30 a.m. Housewives’? Choice
10. 0 bevotional Service
10.18 Bob Eberley Show10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women's Session: Home ScienceTalk; Book Review
11.30 "Morning Concert2. Op.m. Music While You Worket Musie for HospitalsSuite for Orchestra DohnanylThe Man from YesterdayVictor Silvester
Australasian Artists
Continental Flavour.Children’s Session (Aunt Helen);Broomstick in the Bush
Musicians, Take a BowThe Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)Dad and Dave
Hawke’s Bay tit ParadeFour Generations
Queén Alexandra's Own

wend con-ductor Captain A. W. E. We9.15 International ‘uichatieeService
9.30 Francis Bate Trio: Gladys Vincent(violin), Francis Bate (cello) and Wini-fred Me Carthy Pi thd
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Trio in F, Op. 42 Gade(Studio) ;

ag:
Music from Opera ;

+) Close down
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
_Dominion Weather Forecasts
| YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

| YA and YZ Stations
|
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
| (YAs only)
| 7. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session| 7.58'9. 4
| 12.33
_ 1.306.306.40
9. 0
9.15

Local Weather Forecast
Correspondence School Session
p.m. News for the Farmer
Broadcast to Schools
London News
BBC Radio Newsreel
Overseas and N.Z. News
International Educational ExchangeService, a talk by Marita Houlihan411.0

=

London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

KIRSTEN FLAGSTAD presents songs
by Grieg at 8.5 tonight from 1YC

RICHARD STEELE: A portrait of
him by Joan Stevens is presented by2YC at 7.45 this evening


